
 
TRANSMISSION CORPORATION OF TELANGANA LIMITED 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 
Tender Notice No.e-secw 01/2024-25 of SE/Civil/Wgl/AE(T)/F.Doc/D.No. 29/24,Dt: 19/04/2024 

ON e-PROCUREMENT PLATFORM 
 

1. Department name : TSTRANSCO Superintending Engineer/Civil 
Circle/Warangal 

2. 

 

Tender subject  : “Construction of drain in 220KV Switch yard, 
kerb wall in 132KV switchyard and other  
miscellaneous works at 220/132/33KV 
Jangaon Sub-station in OMC 
Circle,Warangal” 

3. Estimated contract value  : Rs.6,35,690.00 

4. Period of contract : 3 months  

5. Form of contract  : LS 

6. Tender type : Open  

7. Tender category  : Works  

8. Bid Validity : 90 Days. 

9. EMD / Bid Security : 2% of estimated contract value i.e., Rs.12,714/- 

10. EMD / Bid Security payable to … : In the shape of Demand Draft in favour of the 
Superintending Engineer/OMC Circle/TSTRANSCO/ 
Warangal and shall cover a period of 45 days over and 
above the period of bid validity. 

11. Transaction fee : Rs.226/- which includes GST 

12. Transaction fee payable to … : Payable on line to MD, TSTS, Hyderabad. 

13. Bid Submission Start Date and Time. :  19-04-2024 at 03:00 PM 

14. Bid submission closing date & time. :  04-05-2024  at 03:00 PM 

15. Place of bid opening  : At the office of  Superintending Engineer/Civil 
Circle/Warangal Zone, TSTRANSCO. 

16. Officer inviting bids : Superintending Engineer/Civil/Warangal, TSTRANSCO. 

17. Bid opening date & time :  04-05-2024 at 04:00 PM. 

18. Address.  

 

: The Superintending Engineer/Civil Circle/ Warangal, 
TSTRANSCO, 220KVSS, Mulugu Road, Post: KMC, 
Warangal–506007 

19. Contact details / Telephone, Fax.  Phone No. 94910 60863 

20. Others details available on  : www.tender.telangana.gov.in 

 
 
 

 

                                                      

                                                                                                             Sd/-                                                       
                                                                                                    SUPRINTENDING ENGINEER 

     CIVIL CIRCLE/WARANGAL  
 

Copy Submitted to: 
Chief Engineer/Civil/TSTRANSCO/V.S./Hyderabad. (*) 
Chief Engineer/Warangal Zone/TSTRANSCO/Warangal. (*) 
Chief Engineer/Transmission/TSTRANSCO/V.S./Hyderabad. (*) 
Chief Engineer/Karimnagar Zone, Hyderabad Metro and Hyderabad Rural Zones. (*) 
 
Copy communicated to: 
The Superintending Engineer’s/OMC/Warangal & Khammam. (*) 
The Superintending Engineer/400KV Construction/Warangal. (*) 
 
Copy to: 
The Divisional Engineer/O&M-I/Warangal. (*) 
The Executive Engineer/Civil/OMC/Warangal & Khammam. (*). 
The Senior Accounts Officer O/o CE/Warangal Zone. (*) 

 
(*) Display on notice boards please.            

http://www.tender.telangana.gov.in/

